logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567 .1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

ermceis v SR AR VLA VEH YA

RE\QVDINIDCGVA LAM FGYYGSY BJLA

.:RPQVDQMDCGVASLAMVFGYYGSYYFLA

MKQVIYVVLIVIAVNILLEIIKRVTKRGGTVSSSNPLPDGQSKLGWREERIK L VDT RIEPAVIASHA K HIEENES IR
* * % *

ALRELATTO:TAL LNAEE) FETRAIKAD TLFLOLTE AURE KLIAVYT o A <

INLREJQAKTTRIDGTTALGLVKVAE[§ NFETRAJJKADM LFEDL| PF AH LK GKLLHYYVVTGQDK] Q
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDK[SIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG
HLRELAKTTMDGTTALGLVKVAEEIGFETRAIKADMTLFDLPDLTFPFVAHVLKEGKLLHYYVVTGQDKDSIHIADPDPG

MLREL KTIWQGTTALG EAKK GFETR IKADMTLFD)QIDLT PF VGKQYSQNIQII DPDPH
* * * % * * % ok X * * *

VL BEEeee T A S O LLSE Y LARRCLIAUNATLLTYINVESYYLAS Y

VK TK BRERFE EWTG T F|RAPSPEIYYKPRINEISKNGLLIFIP L KQ GLITNIVLATLLVT INIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFINEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHK QKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFER\EEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHK QKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVT INIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]
VKLTKLPRERFEEEWTGVTLFMAPSPDYKPHKEQKNGLLSFIPILVKQRGLIANIVLATLLVTVINIVGSYYLQSIIDTY]

vic 1 B ere BeviG B APl vihikE KIGLENIFRP QKO L RRL A L VT L LVGSYYLOEL DB

V DQL. 1L LY SYAGEYLLGRLSION LDV e SEEATRRVSRE T

VPDEIM TLG ISIGL IVYILQQEYLSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFNLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANRIII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII

VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYILQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII
VPDOQMRSTLGIISIGLVIVYIRQQILSYAQEYLLLVLGQRLSIDVILSYIKHVFHLPMSFFATRRTGEIVSRFTDANSII

[ PDQIMISTLG I IGL IBYI QQ AEYLLIWVLEMR L\YIDVILSYIKH FJJLPMSFFATRRTGEIWSRFTDAN[MII]
* * % * * * *

116
116
116
116
116
116
116

160

196
196
196
196
196
196
196

240

276
276
276
276
276
276
276

320



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567 .1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284 .1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

WK

N

HIVTIISULEILEE LA Iy

A P T EAWALYS

i

(A

DALASTILSIFLDVSHVGII VLFSQN BLFFETLL P YE IIFJMFMKPFEKMN TMEAN LSSSIIEDINGIET
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFHTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,

DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET,
DALASTILSIFLDVSTVVIISLVLFSQNTNLFFMTLLALPIYTVIIFAFMKPFEKMNRDTMEANAVLSSSIIEDINGIET

DA ASTIIRSIFLD NLFFTLL PIYEN IIFAFMKPFEKMN WME NAV SSSIIEDING ET]
ok ok % ok % ok * * % * % * %

KL SER Pl L D SR TN

Q
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN
IKSLTSESQRYQKIDKEFVDYLKKSFTYSRAESQQKALKKVAHLLLNVGILWMGAVLVMDGKMSLGQLITYNTLLVYFTN|

MEBIKIS GQLIT NTLRSYFTRy

IKSLTSESINRYQINIDEEFVDYL ElNlKLHlYSlIE]TSG L LNVLVMDKS GQLIT NALLEVE N

g Wil

LA s sl

NH J iKYé\E\/
PLENIINLQTKLQ ARVANRRLNEVYLV|SSEFEEKKI|H KDLSHFQ

P ENIINLQTKLQ AVANNRLNEVYLVISEF P AREEEIFAIGDISEFD HYKYG GRDEL DINLTIQGEKV [V
P ENIINLQ KLQ ARVANGWRLNEVYLVIXSEFEROIE [ WSIZMIGD Fi
Pk DL e b sk s DD sk DL L sl ) * 5k K sokokokokokok Dokoksk L 11Dk Dskok ok |okokokok | ok | koo |

ST DR e B

Q
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTIL NLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE

GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGGVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLPQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
GISGSGKTTLAKMMVNFYDPSQGEISLGEVNLNQIDKKALRQYINYLEQQPYVFNGTILENLLLGAKEGTTQEDILRAVE
G SGSGKTTLAKMMVNF  PpeGIEIIS [N IDKKLREEIINYLPQQAY FNG ILENLJLG REWE QEDIL AME

GASGSGKTTLAKMIVNFY PRReGH B NG LEQJIDxALRIMEIFYLPQQMYVFEG I NL LGAKEGT QEDI RA[SE
NN NN NN oy oy Py R N R N e N e NN

356
356
356
356
356
356
356

400

516
516
516
516
516
516
516
102
560

596
596
596
596
596
596
596
182
640



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567.1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

421 SGO RS10260 WP 012131060.1

511 SMSK321 RS10730 WP 000668322.1
483 SM12261 RS00275 WP 000668315.1
247 KZH43 RS00220 WP 000668290.1
206 SPD RS00235 WP 000668290.1

171 SPR RS00230 WP 000668290.1

131 SP RS00255 WP 000668284.1
338201 EQH22 RS10970 WP 001828567 .1
358 SMU RS01425 WP 002263523.1

consensus

b

)

A INTE )AL

LML

D SR

M

LAEIRGDIERMPLNYQTEL DGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRI DNL QLB
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAP LILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL ALR
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNL ALR
LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNLTIALR
LAETREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNLIALR

LAEIREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRQRIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNLTIALR

LAETREDIERMPLNYQTELTSDGAGISGGQRORIALARALLTDAPVLILDEATSSLDILTEKRIVDNLIAL

PT L 0 b b b LD Es L 100 NEENRE

ALTAENEDI e sl AL

Q
HRLTIAERTEKVVVL QGKIVEEGKHADLLAQGGFYAHLVNS 717
HRLTIAERTEKVVVLDQGKIVEEGRHADLLAQGGFYAHLVNS 717
717
717
717
717
303
760

N Ry oy ey e ey oy Ry ey ety

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

|

i

675
675
675
675
675
675
675
261
719



